
Technical data

Material

Clamping insert

Seal

Material o-ring

Protection class

Temperature range

Variant

External thread (AG)

Cable diameter

Thread length (GL)

Height (H)

Wrench size (SW1/SW2)

Tightening torque

Nickel-plated brass

Polyamide

NBR

NBR

IP 68 – 5 bar

-40°C to +100°C

Metric

M12 x 1,5

3 – 6,5 mm

6 mm

19.4 mm

14/14 mm

3 Nm
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Item number 1607120050

METRICA-M-EMC-E



Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

50

4033878428573

0.0109 kg

EC000441

EC000441

27-14-44-32

85369010
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